UNIVERSITY of LUSAKA
Passion for Quality Education: Our Driving Force
PHD & DBA FEES
FOREIGN STUDENTS (USD)
SCHEDULE FEES SCHEDULE
BANK DETAILS
TOTAL FEES PER STAGE (USD) gank :r:n?_O Zalin b[\|/|a _Bank
rancn : LUSdka Main
SEMESTERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 . .
Acc Name: University of Lusaka
Doctoral of Business Admnistration (DBA) ACC Number . 0012030001876
Number of Courses 5 5 5 Thesis Thesis Thesis Sort Code : 0900001
Fee per Course 620 620 620 1,800 1,800 1,800 Swift Code : INZAZMLX
Other Fixed Fees per semester 250 250 250 250 250 250 NOTES
Total Fee per Semester 3,350 3,350 3,350 2,050 2,050 2,050 1. These fees are for foreign students
only.
2. Feesvary per semester depending
Doctor of Philosophy (PhD) 3,350 3,350 3,350 2,050 2,050 2,050 on the number of subjectsin a
semester.
3. Mode of payment: All deposits
should be made directly to the Bank
Application Fees 50.00 At application stage only ONLY)
Late Reg Fees per week 20.00 When applicable b -gel;cms of payment[' FUl:: payment
erore commencing ClaSses.
Transcipt 10.00 When requested :

P 1 5. Part payment will only be accepted
Identity Cards 10.00 Initial & Replacing upon 50% down payment on
Registration Fee 50.00 Each Semester tuition fees and Signing of a credit
Maintenance Fee 50.00 Each Semester agreement form Wlth Accounts
Internet Connectivity 40.00 Each Semester 6. If you have not registered, visit www.
Library Fee 40.00 Each Semester unilus.ac.zm 48 hours after making
User Fee 70.00 Each Semester a deposit and follow the online

registration procedure.



